
HEADS 

FEES 

ENGL 

ADMISSION 

FEES 

EM 

Ref No. 

TUITION FEES 

SHV EDIUN 

TERM FEES 

EXAMINATION 

FEES 

CBSE 

PTA FEES 

TOTAL SCHOOL 

FEES 
REGISTRATION 

1500 

38150 

3000 

5000 

50 

GEMS English Medium School 

FEE STRUCTURE IS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 APPROVED BY PTA 

47700 

Affiliated to CBSE (1130650) 
O Address : Kamal Nagar, Hirawadi, Panchavati, Nashik-422 003. Mob.: 9595011551 

O E-mail : gemsenglishmedium@gmail.com Website : www.gemsschool.co.in 

II to IV V,VII & VI 

37950 

3000 

5000 

50 

VIII 

3100 3100 

5000 

1000 

39650 39950 41150 

50 

46000 47800 

5000 

IX 

50 

1000 

3100 

5000 

U-DISE:27201600219 

50 

4910050300 

42150 

X XI &XII XI &XII 

3100 

5000 

Date: 

50 

50300 

1202 

SCIENCE COMMERCE 

42500 

Registration Charges as per CBSE Norms 

osloal24 
PRINCIPAL 
NASIK - 422 003. 

32500 

Gems English Medium Schco' Kamal Nagar, Hirawadi, Panchavati, 
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